CAPITAL IMPRONEMINT

OCTOBER. 1977
THE CITADEL
1977-78
1. Renovation of Thereson Eall
2. Renovation of Mary Bermetk Murray Hospital
1978=79
3. Utilities boilding afdition
4. Construct tailee shep and cadet store
CIEMSON
1971-78
1. PRenovation of Sirrine Hall - Phase 3
2. Fenovation of Cocper Library - Phase 3
3. Fenovation of Tillman Hall
£. Renowation of Rigge Hall
5. Student recreation and athletic facilities
6. PRenowation of Brackstt Eall
7. Fenovation of Earle Hs]l
8. BRenowmtion of Long Hall
9. PRenovation of Lowry Hall
10. PFenovation of Olin Ez11

COLLEGE OF CHARLESTOM

1977-78

Construction of chysical education building
EBducational egquiprent

Extension of central energy facility
Outdoor activities facility (2nd incresent)

thilities, fire, secrity and lichting systers

Faculty and adminisir=tive facilities
1978-79
Science Center (2nd increment)

Bxpand utilities, Fire, security and Lighting systers

Faculty and administrative facilities

ENCIOSIFE 1

(¥ 2,835,000}

$ 1,400,000
2,000,000
2,100,000

400,000
550,000
245,000

40,000
355,000
270,000

65,000

[ r r

$ 3,780,000
1,032,212
724,500
336,000
446,250
425,000

3,097,500
367,500
310,000

(510,518,



FRANCIS MARIORI
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8.
10.

197778

Rri, Drama, Music, Spesch Building
Coarpus development

Cafeteria expansicon

Campus development

Observatory

Landscaning

1977-78

Learning Center T
Fenorvation of Grier Center
Fenovation of old library

Fine arts and adninistrative wings for Collsge Center

1978-719

Fhysical education cormlex
Outdeor athletic facilities, Phase IT
Land acquisition

Pariing
1979-80

Second floor for science boailding
Site development

MEDTCAL BIVERSTTY

3.
4.

5.

6.
7.
8.

e o ——————————— A —

1971-78

Hospital removation
Hospital east wing

Land acquisition

Rursing education facility
Student Center

General Renovation

1978-79

Basic Science I

$ 2,950,000
494,000
245,000
325,000

65,000
210,000
(¥74,329,000)

$ 3,800,000
255,000
250,000

3,400,000

4,500,000
300,000
200,000
250,000

1,225,000
100,000

(372,250, 000)

" § 5,000,000

21,300,000
2,257,000
2,000,000
5,000,000
1,165,000
1,300,000

500,000

15,000,000
(553,523,000}




SCOUTH CARDLINA STATE
1977-78
1. Fhysical plant facilities complex

2. Addition to classroom building
3. Women's dormitory

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLIMA
197778
Colurbia Campus
1, Hencvations (Wardlss, Barmeell /Hamilton Horseshoo)
2. Utility distribotion systen
3. Multipurpose auditorium
Fegional Campuses
1. Aiken - Mndliary service center
2. Spartanburg - Hodge Center addition
3. Spartantwrg - carpes development
WINTHREOP
1977-78

1. Barrier—free renovations for five buildings
2. Beplacerent of prirery water lines

TOTAL 58 PROJECIS

$ 3,000,000
1,500,000
1,500,000

(5 6,000, 000)

$ 3,175,000
1,850,000

5,084,714
($10,105,719)

$  BO0D,000
1,000,000
250,000

r r
$ 661,250
143,750
{3 £05,000)
$111,864,676

ICTE:  Includes only the unfunded requirement for each project. Institutions
ars presented a]phﬂhetacally. projects are arranged in the priority

determined by the institution.
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